Temprotech provide flame retardant temporary protection materials and
technologies that meet the exacting demands of the Cruise, Ferry, Naval,
Megayacht and Offshore markets.
It is essential that newbuilding, outfitting and refurbishment projects are carried
out on time and within budgetary constraints. Accidental damage and soiling
from heavy traffic, weather, dust, debris and spillages can necessitate the costly
and time consuming replacement or repair to finished surfaces, equipment
and environments. Temprotech’s materials and technologies help to ensure

®
 &
 A
ky
lu
x®
CORREX® AKYPLAC® & AKYLUX® (LPCB Certified, LPS1207 and M1 approved)
Flame retardant blends of polypropylene are extruded into a wide range of
weights, grades and custom formats of Correx®, Akyplac® and Akylux® fluted
board sheet for the temporary protection of horizontal and vertical surfaces.
They provide an extremely versatile form of protection offering light through to
heavy duty compression and impact resistance. The boards can easily be custom
printed for identification/promotional purposes and are light, clean, easy to
work with and can be re-used - giving a cost effective alternative to traditional
board products.
TPT03270BS 2.4mm thick, 270g/m² extruded board sheet
TPT03350BS 3mm thick, 350g/m² extruded board sheet
TPT38700BS 3.8mm thick, 700g/m² extruded board sheet
TPT3450M1BS 3.0mm thick, 450g/m² board sheet (Classe M1)
TPT51500M1BS 5.0mm thick, 1500g/m² board sheet (Classe M2)
The above information and recommendations are based upon our own research and data supplied by manufacturers and are for guidance only. No guarantee of their accuracy is made. We recommend that before using
any product, purchasers carry out their own trials to determine to their own satisfaction whether the product is of acceptable quality and suitable for their particular purposes under their own operating conditions. Products
are sold without any warranty as to merchantability of fitness for a particular purpose or any other warranty, expressed or implied.
Temprotech Limited, 9 Glenmore Business Park, Colebrook Way, Andover, Hampshire SP10 3GQ, UK